1D(2D|3D

O.T.

1D | 2D | 3D

1D | 2D | 3D

1D(2D|3D

Name

Car

No | Class

34
33
33
33
30
29
28
26
24
23
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
11
10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1D(2D|3D
0/0]0
0/0]0
0/0]0

0/0]0
0/0]0
0/0]0
0/0]0

1

0/0]0
0/0]0

0

0/0]0
0/0]0
0/0]0

1

0/0]0
0/0]0

0/0]0
0/0]0

0/0]0

1

O.T.

47

26
42

48|10]0f0

47

36
65

76

1410[({0]|0

48|10]0f0

98|0]0f0

52

71
22
66

82

52

53

62

68/0]0f0

0j0]Jo0foO

42

49

54| 0
39

60/ 0]0f0

0

60

0
60 [108

0
0

60 (1441 0| 0|0

60116 | 0| 0|0

0

0

60

3D

0

0120

0

0 |120 |160

0

0180

0 [120 |120

60

60

0
60

0

1D | 2D

60

0120

0

0

60 [120

47

26
42

48
47

36
65

16

48
48
98
52

71
82

66

82

52

84

40 120

56

53

62

68

42

49

54

0120

35

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0

17

0

46

40
55

0

0

35

1D | 2D | 3D

1

33

24

21

19 116 | 50
19 134 |48
17 124 |28
17 |37 | 47

18
16

15 |53

15133 |29
15|21 |47

12 124 |18
11 149

11111 |43

0342621

0

0332121
0]33)32(16
0]30)14 (33
02917 (19
0]28)16 [49

02616

0

0243513

0215048
0]20)36([16
020 )47 (24
0]20)34([48

0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

12

10
10

9
9
12

6
8
8

6
5
5

1D|2D|3D
16 |18
15 |18
15 |18
15 |18

14 |16

14 |15

13 |15
12 |14
12 |12
10 |14

10 |11

10 |10
10 |10
10 |10

9
9
8
8

7
7

6

6

Name

-F1

-F1 |White Dolphin

-F1

-F2|s8

-F2 |nextage

-F1
-F3
-F2

-H2 |VIZIN

-F2 |SunShine IWAKI
-H2 |T-INTECH ++

-F2|selfish

-H2 |Green Leaf Xa
-F2[HI-TECH A-8
-H2 |Green Leaf Xb
-F3[EBOSHI

-F2

-F2

-F3
-F2
-H2

-H2
-H2
-H2

-H3|GLEAM 2004

-F2
-F2

-H2|JC SPIRIT

-F2|Rising

-H2 |Ohigood

Car

No | Class

53

1
52

15

18
111
51

72

17

16

11

12

5 | 301 [FC-F1|Apollondine

10 | 63
11|22

12

13 | 26
14 | 61
15123
16 | 65
17 | 24

18|71
19 | 66

20

21173
22

23125
24 | 94
25193
26 | 91

27 1101

28 |202 |[FC-F1|Cocoon FC

29 | 62

30

31192
32 | 64

33121

34 201 [FC-F1




301
202

Cocoon FC

White Dolphin

S8
nextage

VIZIN

SunShine IWAKI
Green Leaf Xa
T-INTECH ++
selfish
HI-TECH A-8
Green Leaf Xb
EBOSHI

GLEAM 2004

JC SPIRIT
Rising
Ohlgood

Solar Challenge Project(FC)

Solspirits

GREEN CHALLENGER

ESPEC

G.T.H.S 2004

TEAM AKITA JC




15Lap

56.0

54.9

54.8

53.0

44.2

39.4

25.7

14Lap

55.4

50.2

50.0

49.3

46.1

44.7

43.1

25.0

28.4

13Lap

52.8

56.0

52.3

53.1

45.2

49.1

46.5

34.9

35.5

12Lap

50.3

54.8

53.5

53.4

47.0

44.2

45.7

55.8

32.1

42.7

30.6

21.7

11Lap

53.1

54.8

53.5

53.2

49.1

46.7

46.9

55.7

39.6

44.3

30.5

24.9

39.8

10Lap

53.0

54.9

53.1

53.6

35.8

40.3

48.8

51.8

37.0

41.7

29.4

28.5

31.1

28.4

28.6

25.2

26.9

47.1

9Lap

53.6

54.9

51.0

55.2

45.2

48.1

46.5

52.8

43.6

48.4

36.3

29.6

35.2

30.4

28.1

25.0

27.6

20.1

31.3

43.5

33.9

8Lap

54.4

50.0

48.0

55.7

48.7

48.1

49.6

48.4

40.5

47.3

36.9

33.2

18.0

26.9

28.0

29.3

25.9

25.8

29.3

37.8

26.2

26.3

19.1

36.8

22.1

7Lap

49.9

55.8

55.0

55.2

44.7

44.8

42.5

59.3

44.8

46.2

37.6

32.4

35.0

32.0

27.6

30.8

29.1

24.9

26.3

30.0

26.1

21.6

20.3

33.8

29.4

15.0

6Lap

54.4

55.7

55.1

60.6

50.7

47.7

44.1

57.5

43.7

46.2

34.8

33.9

24.7

32.4

27.5

27.0

29.0

32.1

29.1

38.0

28.7

17.5

23.9

25.3

25.0

27.2

21.8

23.3

5Lap

54.6

56.3

54.5

59.7

50.7

40.9

48.8

57.4

40.8

46.6

36.4

31.4

23.0

31.5

30.8

25.0

29.5

21.6

15.0

27.7

18.7

23.7

25.3

24.9

16.5

29.3

20.2

16.8

18.8

23.7

4Lap

55.0

55.4

52.4

57.8

50.3

42.5

38.6

56.6

38.0

48.1

36.4

35.1

33.5

32.6

30.2

31.2

27.9

25.5

23.7

40.5

12.9

19.3

21.3

24.8

21.1

24.6

17.6

22.4

21.6

18.8

3Lap

55.2

53.1

54.9

51.7

55.2

59.4

56.6

48.6

50.2

46.8

44.0

57.8

43.9

47.3

35.8

34.0

32.3

32.9

35.0

30.6

29.7

33.2

29.1

39.7

29.3

25.7

25.9

23.8

35.9

24.7

14.0

20.1

18.5

36.5

18.6

2Lap

54.9

54.7

54.3

53.8

54.9

56.4

55.7

52.2

48.0

48.2

41.4

58.3

24.5

42.3

34.4

32.3

31.5

34.0

31.1

31.0

29.4

33.0

29.0

36.2

25.8

23.8

25.1

25.2

35.5

31.0

19.0

29.0

7.7
7.8

40.4

23.8

1Lap

54.8

54.7

56.2

54.5

54.4

57.4

56.3

53.5

77.0

47.1

48.6

40.5

59.3

28.1

43.9

34.4

31.2

32.8

24.3

32.5

30.1

29.9

30.8

28.6

32.9

24.1

23.5

21.1

21.0

29.1

30.4

18.0

18.4

15.4

30.0

40.6

4.1

Lap

9
9

8
6
8
8
9
8
6
5
5
2
7
3

Time

8:21:36| 18

8:17:05| 18

8:21:55| 18

8:16:16| 18

8:33:27| 16

8:19:00| 15
8:49:58| 15
7:06:26| 14
8:09:39| 12
8:13:02| 14
8:46:13| 12
8:48:42| 11
8:48:02| 10
8:16:32| 10
8:24:16| 10
8:50:41| 10
8:48:04| 10

8:28:21
8:47:56

8:40:11| 12

8:55:50
6:53:03
8:29:07
8:47:41
8:08:30
7:26:25
8:18:55
6:14:46
8:43:05
4:04:00

7:04:44
8:35:00

Name

ising

-F1| 53

-F1| 1 |White Dolphin

-F1|52

-F2| 15 |S8

-F2| 18 |nextage

-T 111
-F1|51

-F3| 72

-F2| 63

-H2| 22 |VIZIN

-F2| 17 |SunShine IWAKI
-H2| 23 |Green Leaf Xa
-H2| 26 |[T-INTECH ++

-F2| 61 |selfish

-F2| 65 |HI-TECH A-8
-H2| 24 |Green Leaf Xb

-F3| 71 |EBOSHI

-F2| 66

-F2| 16

-F3| 73

-F2| 11

-H2| 25

-H2| 94
-H2| 93

-H2| 91

-H3 |101|GLEAM 2004

-F2| 62

-F2|12

-H2| 92 |JC SPIRIT

-F2|64 R

-H2| 21 |Oh!good

Pass| Class

1

2

3

4

5 | FC-F1[301|Apollondine

6

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28 | FC-F1 |[202|Cocoon FC

29
30
31

32

33

34 | FC-F1|201




Pass Class Name Time |[Lap| 1lLap 2Lap 3Lap 4Lap 5Lap 6Lap 7Lap 8Lap 9Lap 10Lap | 11lap | 12lap | 13Lap | 14Lap | 15Lap

1 -F1]53 8:21:36| 18 | 0:27:27]0:27:19]0:27:10| 0:27:16| 0:27:27] 0:27:34| 0:30:05| 0:27:34| 0:27:58| 0:28:18| 0:28:14| 0:29:50| 0:28:25| 0:27:06| 0:26:48
0:27:25]0:27:25| 0:28:15

2 -F1| 1 |White Dolphin 8:17:05| 18 | 0:26:49| 0:27:37] 0:27:20| 0:27:05| 0:26:39| 0:26:56| 0:26:53| 0:30:00| 0:27:19] 0:27:20] 0:27:21| 0:27:22| 0:26:46| 0:29:52| 0:27:19
0:27:32]0:27:52| 0:29:01

3 -F1]52 8:21:55| 18 | 0:27:42| 0:27:20] 0:27:10| 0:28:38| 0:27:32] 0:27:14| 0:27:17] 0:31:17| 0:29:24| 0:28:14| 0:28:03| 0:28:03| 0:28:42| 0:29:58| 0:27:21
0:26:08] 0:26:37| 0:25:15

4 -F2| 15 |S8 8:16:16| 18 | 0:26:51| 0:26:55] 0:26:30| 0:25:58| 0:25:08| 0:24:44| 0:27:11| 0:26:54| 0:27:09| 0:27:59| 0:28:11| 0:28:07| 0:28:16| 0:30:27| 0:28:18
0:28:01]0:28:44| 0:30:51

5 | FC-F1[301|Apollondine 8:33:27| 16 | 0:29:59| 0:31:15]0:29:53| 0:29:51| 0:29:34| 0:29:36] 0:33:35| 0:30:47] 0:33:10| 0:41:52] 0:30:34| 0:31:54] 0:33:11| 0:32:33] 0:33:54
0:31:49

6 -F2| 18 |nextage 8:19:00| 15 | 0:31:08] 0:31:07]0:32:01| 0:35:17| 0:36:39] 0:31:26| 0:33:29] 0:31:12| 0:31:10] 0:37:14] 0:32:07| 0:33:58| 0:30:35| 0:33:33| 0:38:06

7 -T 1111 8:49:58| 15 | 0:37:19] 0:36:12] 0:34:07| 0:38:50| 0:30:46] 0:34:03| 0:35:20| 0:30:16| 0:32:14| 0:30:43| 0:31:58| 0:32:50| 0:32:14| 0:34:50| 0:58:17

8 -F1]51 7:06:26| 14 | 0:25:38| 0:25:44| 0:25:57| 0:26:31| 0:26:09| 0:26:05| 0:25:17| 0:31:01] 0:28:24| 0:28:58| 0:26:57| 0:26:53| 0:42:59| 0:59:54

9 -F3| 72 8:09:39| 12 | 0:53:38] 1:01:12] 0:34:12| 0:39:26| 0:36:48| 0:34:21| 0:33:29] 0:37:00 0:34:22| 0:40:31| 0:37:52| 0:46:47

10 -F2| 63 8:13:02| 14 | 0:34:55]0:35:30] 0:31:41|0:31:11]0:32:10] 0:32:30| 0:32:27|0:31:41| 0:30:59| 0:35:59] 0:33:52| 0:35:05| 0:42:13| 0:52:49

11 -H2| 22 |VIZIN 8:46:13| 12 | 0:44:10] 0:43:37] 0:41:54| 0:41:13|0:41:14) 0:43:05| 0:39:54] 0:40:38| 0:41:21| 0:50:59| 0:49:09| 0:48:59

12 -F2| 17 |SunShine IWAKI 8:48:42| 11 | 0:48:34| 0:46:28| 0:44:10| 0:42:41|0:47:46] 0:44:16| 0:46:16| 0:45:09] 0:50:36| 0:52:36| 1:00:09

13 -H2| 23 |Green Leaf Xa 8:48:02| 10 | 0:46:11| 0:47:38| 0:46:25| 0:44:47|1:05:09] 1:00:51| 0:42:49| 1:23:21| 0:42:39] 0:48:12

14 -H2| 26 |[T-INTECH ++ 8:16:32| 10 | 1:02:05| 0:44:07| 0:45:32| 0:46:04| 0:47:39| 0:46:19| 0:46:56| 0:55:42| 0:49:18] 0:52:50

15 -F2| 61 |selfish 8:24:16| 10 | 0:46:36| 0:48:13| 0:42:54| 0:49:39| 0:48:46| 0:54:28| 0:54:20| 0:53:30| 0:53:22| 0:52:28

16 -F2| 65 |HI-TECH A-8 8:50:41| 10 | 0:50:20| 0:48:22| 0:49:03| 0:48:06| 1:00:03] 0:55:29| 0:48:38| 0:51:15| 0:59:59| 0:59:26

17 -H2| 24 |Green Leaf Xb 8:48:04| 10 | 0:50:50| 0:51:01] 0:50:30| 0:53:40| 0:50:51] 0:51:42| 0:51:32| 0:57:48| 0:54:21| 0:55:49

18 -F3| 71 |EBOSHI 8:28:21| 9 | 0:49:28|0:45:29]0:45:14| 0:58:51| 1:09:33] 0:46:42| 1:00:17| 0:58:15| 1:14:33

19 -F2| 66 8:47:56| 9 | 0:53:25|0:51:48]0:51:29|1:03:25] 1:40:08] 0:51:37| 0:56:56| 0:51:14| 0:47:55

20 -F2] 16 8:40:11| 12 | 0:47:22]0:41:26] 0:37:47|0:37:05| 0:54:06| 0:39:31| 0:49:55] 0:39:41| 0:34:29| 0:31:53| 0:37:39] 1:09:17

21 -F3|1 73 8:55:50| 8 |1:03:11|0:58:07]0:51:13| 1:55:53| 1:20:24] 0:52:18| 0:57:28| 0:57:17

22 -F2]11 S 6:53:03| 6 |1:04:29]1:03:03] 0:58:24| 1:17:55| 1:03:18| 1:25:54

23 -H2| 25 8:29:07| 8 |1:12:17]0:59:39]0:58:00 1:10:24|0:59:20] 1:02:47| 1:09:32| 0:57:08

24 -H2| 94 8:47:41| 8 |1:12:31]0:59:35]1:03:00| 1:00:25|1:00:18] 0:59:24| 1:13:59| 1:18:29

25 -H2| 93 8:08:30| 9 | 0:53:07]0:42:12]0:41:45|1:11:13]1:30:55] 0:59:59| 0:44:21| 0:40:45| 0:44:13

26 -H2| 91 7:26:25| 8 |0:50:59| 0:48:21]1:00:43]1:01:01| 0:51:11|0:55:14] 0:51:03| 1:07:53

27 -H3 |101|GLEAM 2004 8:18:55| 6 | 1:24:28]1:19:04| 1:47:22|1:25:02| 1:14:10| 1:08:48

28 | FC-F1]202|Cocoon FC 6:14:46| 5 | 1:31:56| 0:51:47|1:14:43)| 1:06:56| 1:29:24

29 -F21| 62 8:43:05| 5 |1:38:34[3:14:02]1:21:14|1:09:36| 1:19:40

30 -F2112 4:04:00| 2 |0:51:04| 3:12:57

31 -H2| 92 |JC SPIRIT 7:04:44| 7 [0:38:50| 0:37:08|0:41:06] 1:19:57| 1:03:15| 1:04:15| 1:40:14

32 -F2| 64 |Rising 8:35:00| 3 |6:11:27]1:02:55]1:20:37

33 -H2| 21 |Oh!good 0

34 |FC-F1|201




